diverses et court d compter de la date de notification de I'ordre de service de
commencer les travaux.

4. Allotlssement

Les travaux sont subdivises en un seul lot.

5. Cout prevlsionnel
Le cout previsionnel de I'operation ^ Tissue des etudes prealables est de trente cinq
million (35 000 000) francs CFA TTC.

6. Participation et orlglne
La participation est ouverte a I'egalite de conditions a toutes les societes et

entreprises de droits camerounais ayant une experience averee dans le domaine
des batiments et du genie civil en general et non pas exclue par MINMAP.

[...]

the rainy season and other vagaries, with effect from the date of notification of
the administrative order of work commencement,

4. Number of Lots

The works which are subject of this invitation to tender are grouped into a unique lot

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies stands at thirty five million (35 000 000) all
taxes inclusive.

6. Participation and origin
Participation is open under the same conditions to all Cameroonian
Comoanles and business concerns that have oroven exnerience In the field

of building construction and civil engineering in general and who are not in a

[...]

The tender file may be acquired from the Regional Delegation of Public Contracts
for the North West, at the Regional Delegate's Private Secretariat (door 101 tel:
233 361 242., upon presentation of a non-refundable treasury receipt (Regional
Treasury Bamenda) of 54 000 (Fifty four thousand) FCFA. Such a receipt shall
identify the payer as representing the company that wants to participate in the
tender.

11. Submission of bids:

Each offer or bid drafted in English or French in seven (07) copies including the
original and six (06) copies marked as such in accordance with the prescriptions of